
O2LUX #11
Esch-sur-Sûre 9.6.2024

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Eva PANUŠKA
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Strecke : VERT
Länge : 2440m (Steigung 65m)
Zeit : 0:25:36 (10'30"/km)

2/13 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Tomáš TYMRÁK 0:25:32
3. Max BENES 0:27:08

1. 152 00:03:58 224m 17'42"/km
2. 143 00:00:33 00:04:31 83m 6'38"/km
3. 138 00:01:01 00:05:32 40m 25'25"/km
4. 153 00:01:27 00:06:59 80m 18'08"/km
5. 151 00:01:05 00:08:04 102m 10'37"/km
6. 145 00:01:11 00:09:15 181m 6'32"/km
7. 137 00:02:33 00:11:48 194m 13'09"/km
8. 142 00:01:48 00:13:36 215m 8'22"/km
9. 134 00:02:45 00:16:21 67m 41'03"/km

10. 155 00:02:20 00:18:41 120m 19'27"/km
11. 159 00:02:13 00:20:54 72m 30'47"/km
12. 148 00:00:40 00:21:34 53m 12'35"/km
13. 150 00:02:04 00:23:38 65m 31'48"/km
14. 100 00:01:33 00:25:11 99m 15'39"/km
15. 999 00:00:25 00:25:36 63m 6'37"/km
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